BRAKE DOT 5.1

MAINTENANCE

- Brake dot 5,1 and clutch fluid is recomended for use in
hydraulic brake systems of motorcycles and is
particularry well-suited to vehicles with ABS brake
systems. Brake DOT5,1 will mix safely with other
DOT3, DOT4 and DOTS5,1 brake and clutch
fluidsconforming to the above specifications.

- Standards:

Dry boiling piont

Wet boiling point

Viscosity at -40°C

-DOT3/DOT4/DOT5,1

U.S. FMVSS No. 116
SAE J1703, SAE J1704 et I1SO 4925
(classes 3 et 4).

@ Technical data:

Measure
units
BRAKE DOT

5,1
270,0 °C
185,0 °C

900 cst
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